11/22/24, 10:01 PM

MNthletic)

Meet Entries

Team Results Management

North Island Masters Athletics Championships sunday, becember 1,

2024

Meet Entries by Event

Total Entries: 507 M:289 F:218

Mens

3k Steeplechase

30-34: 0, 35-39: 0, 40-44: 0, 45-49: 0, 50-54: 0, 55-59: 1, 60-

64: 0, 65-69: 0, 70-74: 0, 75-79: 0, 80-84: 0, 85-89: 0, 90-94: 0,

95-99: 0, Relay: 0

55-59 57

Tiwhane Te Kanapu

80m Hurdles
30-34: 0, 35-39: 0, 40-44: 0, 45-49: 0, 50-54: 0, 55-59: 0, 60-

64: 0, 65-69: 0, 70-74: 1, 75-79: 2, 80-84: 0, 85-89: 0, 90-94: 0,

95-99: 0, Relay: 0

70-74 70
75-79 79
75-79 76

Alan Dow
David Anstiss
Des Phillips

100m Hurdles
30-34: 0, 35-39: 0, 40-44: 0, 45-49: 0, 50-54: 0, 55-59: 0, 60-

64: 2, 65-69: 0, 70-74: 0, 75-79: 0, 80-84: 0, 85-89: 0, 90-94: 0,

95-99: 0, Relay: 0

60-64 60
60-64 60

Paul Daborn
David Blackford

3000m Racewalk
30-34: 0, 35-39: 0, 40-44: 0, 45-49: 0, 50-54: 0, 55-59: 0, 60-

64: 0, 65-69: 0, 70-74: 0, 75-79: 0, 80-84: 0, 85-89: 0, 90-94: 1,

95-99: 0, Relay: 0

90-94 92

Ronald Johnson

3000 Meters
30-34: 0, 35-39: 0, 40-44: 0, 45-49: 2, 50-54: 0, 55-59: 2, 60-

64: 1, 65-69: 3, 70-74: 2, 75-79: 0, 80-84: 0, 85-89: 0, 90-94: 0,

95-99: 0, Relay: 0

45-49 48
45-49 48
55-59 58
55-59 57
60-64 60
65-69 67
65-69 68
65-69 68
70-74 74
70-74 71

Allan Staite

Dennis Langford
Ian Douglass Birch
Tiwhane Te Kanapu
Justin Hill

Ian Calder

Greg Boyd

Gregory Carmichael
Ian Carter

Gavin Smith

Seed
13:00.00

Seed

17.49
18.98

Seed
17.23

Seed

Seed
9:47.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
13:00.00
12:25.00
10.24
12:45.00

12:00.00
14:00.00

MANA

HTEA
NHBC
TARM

WBPM
NHBC

AKLC

HTEA
HTEA
HTEA
MANA
HTEA
NMAM
NHBC
HTEA
TASM
WBPM

Womens

80m Hurdles

30-34: 0, 35-39: 0, 40-44: 0, 45-49: 2, 50-54: 0, 55-59: 0, 60-

64: 0, 65-69: 0, 70-74: 0, 75-79: 0, 80-84: 0, 85-89: 0, 90-94: O,
95-99: 0, Relay: O

45-49

45

Faith Firestone

45-49 49 Maria Easterbrook

3000m Racewalk

30-34: 0, 35-39: 0, 40-44: 1, 45-49: 2, 50-54: 0, 55-59: 4, 60-

Seed

AKLC
HTEA

64: 0, 65-69: 0, 70-74: 0, 75-79: 1, 80-84: 1, 85-89: 0, 90-94: 0,
95-99: 0, Relay: O

40-44
45-49
45-49
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
75-79
80-84

a4
45
47
56
59
58
58
78
83

Sam Holliss

Vicky Jones
Catherine McCarten
Karen Davison
Serena Coombes
Denise Fellows
Corinne Smith
Jacqueline Wilson
Daphne Jones

3000 Meters

30-34: 0, 35-39: 1, 40-44: 0, 45-49: 0, 50-54: 1, 55-59: 2, 60-

Seed

22:46.78

21:11.27
24:32.44

TARM
EGMT
TARM
NHBC
TARM
WBPM
WHGR
WMAM
WMAM

64: 1, 65-69: 1, 70-74: 1, 75-79: 1, 80-84: 0, 85-89: 0, 90-94: 0,
95-99: 0, Relay: O

35-39
50-54
55-59
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74
75-79

400 Meters
30-34: 0, 35-39: 1, 40-44: 0, 45-49: 1, 50-54: 1, 55-59: 0, 60-

35
51
55
58
64
68
73
77

Cherie Mcallister
Dianne Zucchetto
Corrine Langford
Corinne Smith
Carolyn Smith
Christine Adamson
Gillian Michel
Judith Stewart

Seed
15:47.00

20:00.00

NHBC
HTEA
HTEA
WHGR
HTEA
WHGR
NMAM
NMAM

64: 1, 65-69: 0, 70-74: 0, 75-79: 0, 80-84: 1, 85-89: 0, 90-94: 0,
95-99: 0, Relay: 0

35-39
45-49
50-54
60-64
80-84

35
49
51
60
81

Cherie Mcallister
Trudy Derbyshire
Kimberly Harpur
Karen Hulena
Chris Waring
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Seed
1:13.00

1:09.00
1:31.70

NHBC
NMAM
NHBC
AKLC
AKLC
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400 Meters

30-34: 0, 35-39: 1, 40-44: 0, 45-49: 1, 50-54: 0, 55-59: 2, 60-
64: 2, 65-69: 1, 70-74: 1, 75-79: 4, 80-84: 0, 85-89: 0, 90-94: 0,
95-99: 0, Relay: 0

Seed
35-39 36 Ryan Smith 1:00.00 AKLC
45-49 49 Alan Houghton 55.00 TTTR
55-59 57 Tiwhane Te Kanapu 1:16.00 MANA
55-59 58 Domnic D'Silva AKLC
60-64 60 Paul Daborn 1:01.00 WBPM
60-64 64 Timothy Turner 1:02.87 NHBC
65-69 67 Ian Calder 1.02 NMAM
70-74 74 1Ian Carter 1:15.00 TASM
75-79 77 Anthony Deleiros 1:17.00 AKLC
75-79 79 Alan Jones TARM
75-79 76 Des Phillips TARM
75-79 76 Joe Schuffelen TRGA

60 Meter Dash

30-34: 0, 35-39: 2, 40-44: 1, 45-49: 4, 50-54: 2, 55-59: 2, 60-
64: 5, 65-69: 3, 70-74: 3, 75-79: 5, 80-84: 0, 85-89: 1, 90-94: 0,
95-99: 0, Relay: 0

Seed
35-39 35 Gulab Singh 7.50 AKLC
35-39 38 Nivarthana Warnakulasooriya 7.98 AKLC
40-44 42 Simon Xu FRAK
45-49 45 TIan Lathwood 7.37 AKLC
45-49 49 Glenn Riseborough 8.25 AKLC
45-49 46 Ian Harrington 8.40 AKLC
45-49 48 Allan Staite 8.68 HTEA
50-54 51 Mark Lambert 7.56 NHBC
50-54 51 Lewis Turner AKLC
55-59 56 Miles Holt NMAM
55-59 55 James Ellis WTKC
60-64 60 David Blackford 7.90 NHBC
60-64 60 Paul Daborn 8.00 WBPM
60-64 61 Bruce Solomon 8.50 WBPM
60-64 64 Timothy Turner 8.62 NHBC
60-64 60 Mark MacFarlane WMAM
65-69 65 Gary Rawson 8.00 WMAM
65-69 65 Stephen Burden 8.54 HAWK
65-69 69 Dennis O'Leary 8.90 HBGM
70-74 70 Trevor Watson 9.30 WBPM
70-74 73 G Wolfe 9.80 WBPM
70-74 74 Errol Cameron NMAM
75-79 77 Anthony Deleiros 9.76 AKLC
75-79 79 David Anstiss 10.20 NHBC
75-79 75 Peter Michel 10.60 NHBC
75-79 75 Laurie Malcolmson MWAM
75-79 76 Joe Schuffelen TRGA
85-89 87 Peter Hanson WMAM

1500 Meters

30-34: 0, 35-39: 0, 40-44: 0, 45-49: 2, 50-54: 0, 55-59: 2, 60-
64: 0, 65-69: 2, 70-74: 1, 75-79: 0, 80-84: 1, 85-89: 0, 90-94: 0,
95-99: 0, Relay: 0

Seed
45-49 48 Allan Staite 4:45.00 HTEA
45-49 48 Dennis Langford 5:40.00 HTEA
55-59 57 Tiwhane Te Kanapu 5:00.00 MANA
55-59 58 Ian Douglass Birch 6:00.00 HTEA
65-69 67 Ian Calder 4.55 NMAM
65-69 68 Greg Boyd 5:50.00 NHBC
70-74 71 Gavin Smith 7:10.00 WBPM
80-84 80 Anson Clapcott NMAM

https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Print/EntryMeet.aspx?Meet=563691&t=naggm&show=all

Meet Entries

60 Meter Dash

30-34: 0, 35-39: 0, 40-44: 0, 45-49: 1, 50-54: 0, 55-59: 0, 60-
64: 2, 65-69: 0, 70-74: 2, 75-79: 2, 80-84: 2, 85-89: 0, 90-94: 0,
95-99: 0, Relay: 0

Seed
45-49 49 Trudy Derbyshire NMAM
60-64 63 Jill Hayman 9.50 AKLC
60-64 61 Simone Colwill ACAC
70-74 71 Noeline Burden 12.00 OMAM
70-74 74 Nancy Bowmar NMAM
75-79 79 Suzanne Su 13.00 FRAK
75-79 77 Sheryl Gower WBPM
80-84 81 Chris Waring AKLC
80-84 84 Frances Bayler MWAM

1500 Meters

30-34: 0, 35-39: 1, 40-44: 0, 45-49: 0, 50-54: 1, 55-59: 2, 60-
64: 1, 65-69: 1, 70-74: 0, 75-79: 0, 80-84: 0, 85-89: 0, 90-94: 0,
95-99: 0, Relay: O

Seed
35-39 35 Cherie Mcallister 6:45.00 NHBC
50-54 51 Dianne Zucchetto HTEA
55-59 55 Corrine Langford HTEA
55-59 58 Corinne Smith WHGR
60-64 64 Carolyn Smith HTEA
65-69 68 Christine Adamson WHGR
100 Meters

30-34: 0, 35-39: 1, 40-44: 0, 45-49: 1, 50-54: 0, 55-59: 0, 60-
64: 2, 65-69: 0, 70-74: 3, 75-79: 2, 80-84: 1, 85-89: 0, 90-94: 0,
95-99: 0, Relay: 0

Seed
35-39 35 Cherie Mcallister 16.20 NHBC
45-49 49 Trudy Derbyshire NMAM
60-64 63 Jill Hayman 15.20 AKLC
60-64 61 Simone Colwill ACAC
70-74 74 Tui Ashe 18.81 WBPM
70-74 71 Noeline Burden 20.00 OMAM
70-74 74 Nancy Bowmar NMAM
75-79 79 Suzanne Su 22.00 FRAK
75-79 77 Sheryl Gower WBPM
80-84 81 Chris Waring AKLC

2k Steeplechase

30-34: 0, 35-39: 0, 40-44: 0, 45-49: 0, 50-54: 0, 55-59: 1, 60-
64: 0, 65-69: 0, 70-74: 1, 75-79: 0, 80-84: 0, 85-89: 0, 90-94: 0,
95-99: 0, Relay: 0
Seed
55-59 59 Karen Murphy
70-74 73 Gillian Michel

WHGR

15:00.00 NMAM

10,000 Meters

30-34: 0, 35-39: 0, 40-44: 0, 45-49: 0, 50-54: 0, 55-59: 1, 60-
64: 0, 65-69: 0, 70-74: 0, 75-79: 1, 80-84: 0, 85-89: 0, 90-94: 0,
95-99: 0, Relay: O
Seed
55-59 58 Corinne Smith
75-79 77 Judith Stewart

WHGR
NMAM

5000 Meters

30-34: 0, 35-39: 0, 40-44: 0, 45-49: 0, 50-54: 1, 55-59: 1, 60-
64: 1, 65-69: 1, 70-74: 2, 75-79: 0, 80-84: 0, 85-89: 0, 90-94: 0,
95-99: 0, Relay: 0
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300m Hurdles

30-34: 0, 35-39: 0, 40-44: 0, 45-49: 0, 50-54: 0, 55-59: 0, 60-

64: 1, 65-69: 0, 70-74: 0, 75-79: 3, 80-84: 0, 85-89: 0, 90-94: 0,

95-99: 0, Relay: 0

60-64 60 Paul Daborn
75-79 76 Des Phillips
75-79 79 David Anstiss
75-79 75 Laurie Malcolmson

400m Hurdles

Seed
47.00
1:03.57
1:07.00

WBPM
TARM
NHBC
MWAM

30-34: 0, 35-39: 0, 40-44: 0, 45-49: 0, 50-54: 0, 55-59: 1, 60-

64: 0, 65-69: 0, 70-74: 0, 75-79: 0, 80-84: 0, 85-89: 0, 90-94: 0,

95-99: 0, Relay: 0

55-59 57 Tiwhane Te Kanapu

100 Meters

Seed
1:30.00

MANA

30-34: 0, 35-39: 2, 40-44: 1, 45-49: 3, 50-54: 2, 55-59: 2, 60-

64: 5, 65-69: 3, 70-74: 3, 75-79: 5, 80-84: 0, 85-89: 1, 90-94: 1,

95-99: 0, Relay: 0

35-39 35 Gulab Singh

35-39 38 Nivarthana Warnakulasooriya

40-44 42 Simon Xu

45-49 45 TIan Lathwood
45-49 46 Ian Harrington
45-49 49 Glenn Riseborough
50-54 51 Mark Lambert
50-54 51 Lewis Turner
55-59 56 Miles Holt

55-59 55 James Ellis
60-64 60 David Blackford
60-64 64 Timothy Turner
60-64 61 Maurice Hunt
60-64 60 Paul Daborn
60-64 60 Mark MacFarlane
65-69 65 Stephen Burden
65-69 65 Gary Rawson
65-69 69 Dennis O'Leary
70-74 70 Trevor Watson
70-74 73 G Wolfe

70-74 74 Errol Cameron
75-79 77 Anthony Deleiros
75-79 76 Des Phillips
75-79 75 Peter Michel
75-79 75 Laurie Malcolmson
75-79 76 Joe Schuffelen
85-89 87 Peter Hanson
90-94 92 Ronald Johnson

2k Steeplechase

Seed
11.77
12.85

11.55
13.00
13.17
11.56

12.60
13.57

13.30
13.30
14.00
14.96
15.50

15.44
17.57
17.70

AKLC
AKLC
FRAK
AKLC
AKLC
AKLC
NHBC
AKLC
NMAM
WTKC
NHBC
NHBC
TAKP
WBPM
WMAM
HAWK
WMAM
HBGM
WBPM
WBPM
NMAM
AKLC
TARM
NHBC
MWAM
TRGA
WMAM
AKLC

30-34: 0, 35-39: 0, 40-44: 0, 45-49: 0, 50-54: 0, 55-59: 0, 60-

64: 0, 65-69: 1, 70-74: 0, 75-79: 1, 80-84: 0, 85-89: 0, 90-94: 0,

95-99: 0, Relay: O

65-69 68 Gregory Carmichael
75-79 76 Des Phillips

10,000 Meters

Seed

HTEA
TARM

30-34: 0, 35-39: 0, 40-44: 0, 45-49: 0, 50-54: 0, 55-59: 0, 60-

64: 1, 65-69: 1, 70-74: 0, 75-79: 0, 80-84: 0, 85-89: 0, 90-94: 0,

95-99: 0, Relay: 0

Seed

Meet Entries

Seed
50-54 51 Dianne Zucchetto HTEA
55-59 58 Corinne Smith WHGR
60-64 64 Carolyn Smith HTEA
65-69 68 Christine Adamson WHGR
70-74 73 Gillian Michel 35:00.00 NMAM
70-74 73 Judith Bradshaw HTEA
200 Meters

30-34: 0, 35-39: 0, 40-44: 0, 45-49: 2, 50-54: 1, 55-59: 0, 60-
64: 1, 65-69: 1, 70-74: 0, 75-79: 1, 80-84: 1, 85-89: 0, 90-94: 0,
95-99: 0, Relay: O

Seed
45-49 49 Maria Easterbrook HTEA
45-49 49 Trudy Derbyshire NMAM
50-54 51 Kimberly Harpur 29.00 NHBC
60-64 63 Jill Hayman 31.80 AKLC
65-69 68 Christine Adamson WHGR
75-79 77 Sheryl Gower WBPM
80-84 81 Chris Waring AKLC

5000m Racewalk

30-34: 0, 35-39: 0, 40-44: 1, 45-49: 2, 50-54: 0, 55-59: 2, 60-
64: 0, 65-69: 0, 70-74: 0, 75-79: 1, 80-84: 1, 85-89: 0, 90-94: 0O,
95-99: 0, Relay: O

Seed
40-44 44 Sam Holliss TARM
45-49 45 Vicky Jones EGMT
45-49 47 Catherine McCarten TARM
55-59 59 Serena Coombes TARM
55-59 58 Corinne Smith WHGR
75-79 78 Jacqueline Wilson 35:14.70 WMAM
80-84 83 Daphne Jones WMAM
800 Meters

30-34: 0, 35-39: 0, 40-44: 0, 45-49: 1, 50-54: 1, 55-59: 1, 60-
64: 1, 65-69: 1, 70-74: 0, 75-79: 0, 80-84: 0, 85-89: 0, 90-94: 0,
95-99: 0, Relay: 0

Seed
45-49 49 Trudy Derbyshire NMAM
50-54 51 Kimberly Harpur 3:05.00 NHBC
55-59 58 Corinne Smith WHGR
60-64 60 Karen Hulena 3:30.52 AKLC
65-69 68 Christine Adamson WHGR

Pentathlon (Outdoor)

30-34: 0, 35-39: 0, 40-44: 0, 45-49: 1, 50-54: 0, 55-59: 0, 60-
64: 1, 65-69: 0, 70-74: 0, 75-79: 0, 80-84: 0, 85-89: 0, 90-94: 0,
95-99: 0, Relay: 0
Seed
45-49 45 Rachael Keereweer
60-64 60 Karen Hulena

WTKC
AKLC

Throws Pentathlon

30-34: 0, 35-39: 1, 40-44: 1, 45-49: 1, 50-54: 2, 55-59: 3, 60-
64: 4, 65-69: 1, 70-74: 1, 75-79: 4, 80-84: 0, 85-89: 0, 90-94: 0,
95-99: 0, Relay: 0

Seed
35-39 37 Sarah Hockley WBPM
40-44 43 Jennifer Kavetoa WBPM
45-49 48 Rachael Savage WBPM
50-54 54 Althea Mackie NHBC
50-54 50 Bronwen Sola WMAM
55-59 57 Dale McMillan MWAM
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60-64 60 Justin Hill
65-69 68 Trevor Ashe

5000 Meters

49:44.00

HTEA
WBPM

30-34: 0, 35-39: 0, 40-44: 0, 45-49: 1, 50-54: 0, 55-59: 2, 60-

64:1,65-69: 1, 70-74: 1, 75-79: 0, 80-84: 0, 85-89: 0, 90-94: 0,

95-99: 0, Relay: 0

45-49 48 Allan Staite

55-59 58 Ian Douglass Birch
55-59 57 Tiwhane Te Kanapu
60-64 60 Justin Hill

65-69 67 Ian Calder

70-74 71 Gavin Smith

200 Meters

Seed
18:00.00
20:30.00
23:00.00
21:08.00
16.00
24:15.00

HTEA
HTEA
MANA
HTEA
NMAM
WBPM

30-34: 0, 35-39: 1, 40-44: 0, 45-49: 3, 50-54: 1, 55-59: 3, 60-

64: 5, 65-69: 3, 70-74: 3, 75-79: 5, 80-84: 1, 85-89: 0, 90-94: 0,

95-99: 0, Relay: 0

35-39 35 Gulab Singh
45-49 45 TIan Lathwood
45-49 49 Alan Houghton
45-49 46 Ian Harrington
50-54 51 Mark Lambert
55-59 58 Domnic D'Silva
55-59 57 Tiwhane Te Kanapu
55-59 56 Miles Holt

60-64 60 David Blackford
60-64 60 Paul Daborn
60-64 64 Timothy Turner
60-64 61 Bruce Solomon
60-64 60 Mark MacFarlane
65-69 65 Stephen Burden
65-69 65 Gary Rawson
65-69 69 Dennis O'Leary
70-74 70 Trevor Watson
70-74 74 Errol Cameron
70-74 73 G Wolfe

75-79 77 Anthony Deleiros
75-79 76 Des Phillips
75-79 75 Laurie Malcolmson
75-79 79 Alan Jones
75-79 76 Joe Schuffelen
80-84 82 Colin MacLeod

5000m Racewalk

Seed

24.25
24.05
25.00
26.50
23.10

26.00
27.00
27.40

27.69
27.80
28.90
32.10

32.40
36.55

AKLC
AKLC
TTTR
AKLC
NHBC
AKLC
MANA
NMAM
NHBC
WBPM
NHBC
WBPM
WMAM
HAWK
WMAM
HBGM
WBPM
NMAM
WBPM
AKLC
TARM
MWAM
TARM
TRGA
WHGR

30-34: 0, 35-39: 0, 40-44: 0, 45-49: 0, 50-54: 0, 55-59: 0, 60-

64: 0, 65-69: 0, 70-74: 0, 75-79: 0, 80-84: 0, 85-89: 0, 90-94: 1,

95-99: 0, Relay: 0

90-94 92 Ronald Johnson

800 Meters

Seed

AKLC

30-34: 0, 35-39: 1, 40-44: 0, 45-49: 2, 50-54: 0, 55-59: 1, 60-

64: 1, 65-69: 2, 70-74: 1, 75-79: 2, 80-84: 2, 85-89: 0, 90-94: 0,

95-99: 0, Relay: 0

35-39 36 Ryan Smith

45-49 49 Alan Houghton
45-49 48 Allan Staite

55-59 57 Tiwhane Te Kanapu
60-64 63 Barry Helem
65-69 67 Ian Calder

65-69 68 Greg Boyd

Seed

2:30.00
2:15.90
2:25.00
2:40.00
2:42.58
2.20

2:55.00

AKLC
TTTR
HTEA
MANA
CANM
NMAM
NHBC

Meet Entries

55-59 55
55-59 58
60-64 61
60-64 64
60-64 60
60-64 60
65-69 66
70-74 74
75-79 78
75-79 75
75-79 79
75-79 78

Brenda Davis
Denise Fellows
Anne Goulter
Michelle Anthony
Tania Hodges
Christine Mccahill
Aggie Boxall
Nancy Bowmar
Annette Parlane 2000
Ann Deleiros
Barbara Austin
Bev Savage

Long Jump

30-34: 1, 35-39: 0, 40-44: 0, 45-49: 2, 50-54: 0, 55-59: 0, 60-

WBPM
WBPM
NHBC
WBPM
WBPM
WBPM
NHBC
NMAM
WBPM
AKLC

NMAM
WBPM

64: 1, 65-69: 0, 70-74: 1, 75-79: 0, 80-84: 1, 85-89: 0, 90-94: 0,

95-99: 0, Relay: 0

Seed
30-34 33 Kirsty Halliday 4.14
45-49 45 Faith Firestone
45-49 49 Maria Easterbrook
60-64 60 Karen Hulena 3.05
70-74 71 Noeline Burden 2.50
80-84 84 Frances Bayler

Shot Put

30-34: 1, 35-39: 1, 40-44: 1, 45-49: 2, 50-54: 1, 55-59: 3, 60-

NMAM
AKLC
HTEA
AKLC
OMAM
MWAM

64: 5, 65-69: 1, 70-74: 3, 75-79: 4, 80-84: 0, 85-89: 0, 90-94: 0,

95-99: 0, Relay: 0

Seed
Kirsty Halliday 8.84
Sarah Hockley
Jennifer Kavetoa
Trudy Derbyshire
Rachael Savage
Althea Mackie
Dale McMillan 8.82
Brenda Davis
Denise Fellows
Jill Hayman 6.70
Anne Goulter
Michelle Anthony
Tania Hodges
Christine Mccahill
Aggie Boxall
Noeline Burden 5.90
Nancy Bowmar
Tui Ashe
Annette Parlane 7.50
Bev Savage 7.39
Ann Deleiros
Barbara Austin

30-34 33
35-39 37
40-44 43
45-49 49
45-49 48
50-54 54
55-59 57
55-59 55
55-59 58
60-64 63
60-64 61
60-64 64
60-64 60
60-64 60
65-69 66
70-74 71
70-74 74
70-74 74
75-79 78
75-79 78
75-79 75
75-79 79

Javelin

30-34: 1, 35-39: 1, 40-44: 1, 45-49: 2, 50-54: 1, 55-59: 3, 60-

NMAM
WBPM
WBPM
NMAM
WBPM
NHBC
MWAM
WBPM
WBPM
AKLC
NHBC
WBPM
WBPM
WBPM
NHBC
OMAM
NMAM
WBPM
WBPM
WBPM
AKLC
NMAM

64: 4, 65-69: 1, 70-74: 2, 75-79: 4, 80-84: 0, 85-89: 0, 90-94: 0,

95-99: 0, Relay: 0

Seed
30-34 33
35-39 37
40-44 43
45-49 49
45-49 48
50-54 54
55-59 57
55-59 55
55-59 58

Kirsty Halliday
Sarah Hockley
Jennifer Kavetoa
Trudy Derbyshire
Rachael Savage
Althea Mackie
Dale McMillan
Brenda Davis
Denise Fellows

22.94
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NMAM
WBPM
WBPM
NMAM
WBPM
NHBC

MWAM
WBPM
WBPM
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70-74 74 1Ian Carter
75-79 79 Alan Jones
75-79 76 Des Phillips
80-84 80 Anson Clapcott
80-84 82 Colin MacLeod

Pentathlon (Outdoor)

2:40.00

TASM
TARM
TARM
NMAM
WHGR

30-34: 0, 35-39: 0, 40-44: 0, 45-49: 2, 50-54: 0, 55-59: 2, 60-

64: 2, 65-69: 1, 70-74: 0, 75-79: 1, 80-84: 1, 85-89: 0, 90-94: 0,

95-99: 0, Relay: 0

45-49 49 Glenn Riseborough
45-49 48 Dennis Langford
55-59 57 Tiwhane Te Kanapu
55-59 56 Miles Holt

60-64 61 Bruce Solomon
60-64 62 Mark Lett

65-69 65 Gary Rawson
75-79 79 David Anstiss
80-84 82 Colin MacLeod

Throws Pentathlon

Seed

2215
1000
4000

2575

2400
2222

AKLC
HTEA
MANA
NMAM
WBPM
NMAM
WMAM
NHBC
WHGR

30-34: 0, 35-39: 0, 40-44: 1, 45-49: 2, 50-54: 2, 55-59: 2, 60-

64: 1, 65-69: 1, 70-74: 1, 75-79: 0, 80-84: 1, 85-89: 0, 90-94: 2,

95-99: 0, Relay: 0

40-44 40 Iona Junior Lupena

45-49 47 Arno Van der westhuizen

45-49 47 Shaka Sola
50-54 63 David Sexton
50-54 52 Henry Merrick
55-59 57 Laini Inivale
55-59 56 Miles Holt
60-64 63 Brian Curry

65-69 66 James Frederick Thomas

70-74 74 Kennedy Garland
80-84 82 Mike Shepherd
90-94 93 Jim Blair

90-94 92 Ronald Johnson

Hammer

Seed

3300

2710

2500

3850

2348

COK
NHBC
SAMM
HBGM
ACAC
AKLC
NMAM
MWAM
AKLC
NMAM
MWAM
OMAM
AKLC

30-34: 0, 35-39: 0, 40-44: 1, 45-49: 2, 50-54: 2, 55-59: 0, 60-

64: 2, 65-69: 1, 70-74: 2, 75-79: 0, 80-84: 1, 85-89: 0, 90-94: 2,

95-99: 0, Relay: 0

40-44 40 Iona Junior Lupena

45-49 47 Arno Van der westhuizen

45-49 47 Shaka Sola
50-54 63 David Sexton
50-54 52 Henry Merrick
60-64 61 Wesley Faaui
60-64 63 Brian Curry

65-69 66 James Frederick Thomas

70-74 72 Chris Thompson
70-74 74 Kennedy Garland
80-84 82 Mike Shepherd
90-94 93 Jim Blair

90-94 92 Ronald Johnson

Long Jump

Seed

30.00
52.00
32.43
33.40
25.00
16.00

41.00
31.00

17.17

COK
NHBC
SAMM
HBGM
ACAC
LYND
MWAM
AKLC
AKLC
NMAM
MWAM
OMAM
AKLC

30-34: 0, 35-39: 1, 40-44: 0, 45-49: 2, 50-54: 0, 55-59: 4, 60-

64: 1, 65-69: 2, 70-74: 0, 75-79: 2, 80-84: 0, 85-89: 0, 90-94: 1,

95-99: 0, Relay: 0

35-39 38 Nivarthana Warnakulasooriya

45-49 49 Glenn Riseborough

Seed

5.00
5.16

AKLC
AKLC

Meet Entries

60-64 63 Jill Hayman
60-64 64 Michelle Anthony
60-64 60 Tania Hodges
60-64 60 Christine Mccahill
65-69 66 Aggie Boxall
70-74 74 Nancy Bowmar
70-74 74 Tui Ashe

75-79 78 Annette Parlane
75-79 75 Ann Deleiros
75-79 79 Barbara Austin
75-79 78 Bev Savage

Hammer

30-34: 1, 35-39: 1, 40-44: 2, 45-49: 1, 50-54: 2, 55-59: 2, 60-

17.80

12.00

AKLC

WBPM
WBPM
WBPM
NHBC
NMAM
WBPM
WBPM
AKLC

NMAM
WBPM

64: 4, 65-69: 1, 70-74: 0, 75-79: 4, 80-84: 1, 85-89: 0, 90-94: O,

95-99: 0, Relay: 0

30-34 33 Kirsty Halliday
35-39 37 Sarah Hockley
40-44 41 Melissa Karl
40-44 43 Jennifer Kavetoa
45-49 49 Trudy Derbyshire
50-54 50 Bronwen Sola
50-54 54 Althea Mackie
55-59 55 Brenda Davis
55-59 58 Denise Fellows
60-64 61 Anne Goulter
60-64 64 Michelle Anthony
60-64 60 Tania Hodges
60-64 60 Christine Mccahill
65-69 66 Aggie Boxall
75-79 78 Bev Savage
75-79 78 Annette Parlane
75-79 75 Ann Deleiros
75-79 79 Barbara Austin
80-84 84 Frances Bayler

Triple Jump

30-34: 0, 35-39: 0, 40-44: 0, 45-49: 0, 50-54: 0, 55-59: 0, 60-

Seed
30.00

34.00

21.19

31.51
26.00

NMAM
WBPM
AKLC
WBPM
NMAM
WMAM
NHBC
WBPM
WBPM
NHBC
WBPM
WBPM
WBPM
NHBC
WBPM
WBPM
AKLC
NMAM
MWAM

64: 0, 65-69: 1, 70-74: 1, 75-79: 0, 80-84: 1, 85-89: 0, 90-94: 0,

95-99: 0, Relay: 0
65-69 66 Aggie Boxall

70-74 71 Noeline Burden
80-84 84 Frances Bayler

Discus

30-34: 1, 35-39: 1, 40-44: 2, 45-49: 4, 50-54: 2, 55-59: 2, 60-

Seed

5.80

NHBC
OMAM
MWAM

64: 5, 65-69: 1, 70-74: 2, 75-79: 4, 80-84: 0, 85-89: 0, 90-94: 0,

95-99: 0, Relay: 0

30-34 33 Kirsty Halliday
35-39 37 Sarah Hockley
40-44 44 Sam Holliss
40-44 43 Jennifer Kavetoa

45-49 49 Maria Easterbrook

45-49 49 Trudy Derbyshire

45-49 47 Catherine McCarten

45-49 48 Rachael Savage
50-54 54 Althea Mackie
50-54 50 Bronwen Sola
55-59 55 Brenda Davis
55-59 58 Denise Fellows
60-64 61 Simone Colwill
60-64 61 Anne Goulter
60-64 64 Michelle Anthony
60-64 60 Tania Hodges

https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Print/EntryMeet.aspx?Meet=563691&t=naggm&show=all

Seed
30.00

NMAM
WBPM
TARM
WBPM
HTEA
NMAM
TARM
WBPM
NHBC
WMAM
WBPM
WBPM
ACAC
NHBC
WBPM
WBPM
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45-49
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
60-64
65-69
65-69
75-79
75-79
90-94

48
58
57
56
55
60
65
65
76
79
92

Shot Put
30-34: 0, 35-39: 0, 40-44: 1, 45-49: 2, 50-54: 2, 55-59: 3, 60-

64: 4, 65-69: 3, 70-74: 2, 75-79: 0, 80-84: 1, 85-89: 1, 90-94: 2,

Allan Staite
Domnic D'Silva
Tiwhane Te Kanapu
Miles Holt
James Ellis

Mark MacFarlane
Stephen Burden
Gary Rawson
Des Phillips
David Anstiss
Ronald Johnson

95-99: 0, Relay: 0

40-44
45-49
45-49
50-54
50-54
55-59
55-59
55-59
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
65-69
65-69
65-69
70-74
70-74
80-84
85-89
90-94
90-94

40
47
48
63
52
57
58
56
61
61
61
63
66
65
65
72
74
82
87
93
92

Javelin

Iona Junior Lupena
Shaka Sola

Dennis Langford
David Sexton
Henry Merrick
Tiwhane Te Kanapu
Domnic D'Silva
Miles Holt

Bruce Solomon
Murray Free
Wesley Faaui

Brian Curry

James Frederick Thomas
Stephen Burden
Siaosi Gavet

Chris Thompson
Kennedy Garland
Mike Shepherd
Peter Hanson

Jim Blair

Ronald Johnson

5.02
4.60
3.31

Seed
10.00
11.91
9.80
10.03
8.00
9.00

12.10
10.00
10.00

12.00
9.62

8.00

6.00

HTEA
AKLC
MANA
NMAM
WTKC
WMAM
HAWK
WMAM
TARM
NHBC
AKLC

COK
SAMM
HTEA
HBGM
ACAC
MANA
AKLC
NMAM
WBPM
GLEN
LYND
MWAM
AKLC
HAWK
AKLC
AKLC
NMAM
MWAM
WMAM
OMAM
AKLC

30-34: 0, 35-39: 0, 40-44: 1, 45-49: 2, 50-54: 2, 55-59: 1, 60-

64: 4, 65-69: 3, 70-74: 1, 75-79: 1, 80-84: 0, 85-89: 1, 90-94: 2,

95-99: 0, Relay: 0

40-44
45-49
45-49
50-54
50-54
55-59
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
65-69
65-69
65-69
70-74
75-79
85-89
90-94
90-94

40
48
49
63
52
56
61
61
61
63
66
65
65
74
75
87
93
92

Iona Junior Lupena
Dennis Langford
Opeloge Ah Sam
David Sexton
Henry Merrick
Miles Holt

Murray Free

Bruce Solomon
Wesley Faaui

Brian Curry

James Frederick Thomas
Stephen Burden
Gary Rawson
Kennedy Garland
Laurie Malcolmson
Peter Hanson

Jim Blair

Ronald Johnson

Triple Jump

Seed

35.00
44.00

36.50
36.04

34.00
33.00
20.00

38.00

33.00
30.00

17.73

COK
HTEA
OWAI
HBGM
ACAC
NMAM
GLEN
WBPM
LYND
MWAM
AKLC
HAWK
WMAM
NMAM
MWAM
WMAM
OMAM
AKLC

30-34: 0, 35-39: 1, 40-44: 0, 45-49: 1, 50-54: 0, 55-59: 3, 60-

64: 1, 65-69: 2, 70-74: 0, 75-79: 2, 80-84: 0, 85-89: 0, 90-94: 1,

95-99: 0, Relay: 0

Meet Entries

60-64 60
65-69 66
70-74 74
70-74 74
75-79 78
75-79 75
75-79 79
75-79 78

High Jump

30-34: 2, 35-39: 0, 40-44: 1, 45-49: 2, 50-54: 0, 55-59: 0, 60-

Christine Mccahill

Aggie Boxall

Tui Ashe 14.61
Nancy Bowmar

Annette Parlane 21.00

Ann Deleiros
Barbara Austin
Bev Savage

WBPM
NHBC
WBPM
NMAM
WBPM
AKLC

NMAM
WBPM

64: 3, 65-69: 0, 70-74: 1, 75-79: 0, 80-84: 0, 85-89: 0, 90-94: 0O,
95-99: 0, Relay: 0

30-34 31
30-34 33
40-44 41
45-49 45
45-49 48
60-64 60
60-64 61
60-64 61
70-74 74

Seed
Vianca Lagerwall 1.62
Kirsty Halliday 1.32
Melissa Karl 1.42

Faith Firestone

Rachael Savage

Karen Hulena 1.10
Simone Colwill

Anne Goulter

Nancy Bowmar

Weight Throw

30-34: 1, 35-39: 1, 40-44: 2, 45-49: 0, 50-54: 1, 55-59: 3, 60-

RIVH
NMAM
AKLC
AKLC
WBPM
AKLC
ACAC
NHBC
NMAM

64: 4, 65-69: 1, 70-74: 0, 75-79: 4, 80-84: 0, 85-89: 0, 90-94: 0O,
95-99: 0, Relay: 0

30-34 33
35-39 37
40-44 41
40-44 43
50-54 54
55-59 57
55-59 55
55-59 58
60-64 61
60-64 64
60-64 60
60-64 60
65-69 66
75-79 78
75-79 75
75-79 79
75-79 78

Seed
Kirsty Halliday 11.41
Sarah Hockley
Melissa Karl 9.52
Jennifer Kavetoa
Althea Mackie
Dale McMillan
Brenda Davis
Denise Fellows
Anne Goulter
Michelle Anthony
Tania Hodges
Christine Mccahill
Aggie Boxall
Annette Parlane 9.00
Ann Deleiros
Barbara Austin
Bev Savage
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NMAM
WBPM
AKLC
WBPM
NHBC
MWAM
WBPM
WBPM
NHBC
WBPM
WBPM
WBPM
NHBC
WBPM
AKLC
NMAM
WBPM
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35-39
45-49
55-59
55-59
55-59
60-64
65-69
65-69
75-79
75-79
90-94

38
49
57
56
55
60
65
65
79
76
92

Nivarthana Warnakulasooriya
Glenn Riseborough
Tiwhane Te Kanapu
Miles Holt

James Ellis

Mark MacFarlane
Stephen Burden
Gary Rawson
David Anstiss

Des Phillips

Ronald Johnson

High Jump

Seed

10.00
10.97
15.00

10.06
10.00
8.63
7.24

AKLC
AKLC
MANA
NMAM
WTKC
WMAM
HAWK
WMAM
NHBC
TARM
AKLC

30-34: 0, 35-39: 0, 40-44: 0, 45-49: 2, 50-54: 0, 55-59: 0, 60-
64: 2, 65-69: 2, 70-74: 0, 75-79: 2, 80-84: 1, 85-89: 0, 90-94:
95-99: 0, Relay: 0

45-49
45-49
60-64
60-64
65-69
65-69
75-79
75-79
80-84
90-94

49
48
63
60
66
65
79
76
82
92

Glenn Riseborough

Allan Staite

Brian Curry

Mark MacFarlane

James Frederick Thomas
Gary Rawson

David Anstiss

Des Phillips

Mike Shepherd

Ronald Johnson

Weight Throw

30-34: 0, 35-39: 0, 40-44: 1, 45-49: 2, 50-54: 2, 55-59: 1, 60-
64: 2, 65-69: 2, 70-74: 2, 75-79: 1, 80-84: 1, 85-89: 0, 90-94:
95-99: 0, Relay: 0

40-44
45-49
45-49
50-54
50-54
55-59
60-64
60-64
65-69
65-69
70-74
70-74
75-79
80-84
90-94
90-94

Discus

40
47
47
63
52
56
61
63
66
65
72
74
75
82
93
92

Iona Junior Lupena

Arno Van der westhuizen
Shaka Sola

David Sexton

Henry Merrick

Miles Holt

Wesley Faaui

Brian Curry

James Frederick Thomas
Siaosi Gavet

Chris Thompson
Kennedy Garland

Laurie Malcolmson

Mike Shepherd

Jim Blair

Ronald Johnson

Seed
1.46

1.42
1.40
1.33
1.21

Seed
9.00
15.00

12.65
8.00

10.00

16.80

12.30

6.83

AKLC
HTEA
MWAM
WMAM
AKLC
WMAM
NHBC
TARM
MWAM
AKLC

COK
NHBC
SAMM
HBGM
ACAC
NMAM
LYND
MWAM
AKLC
AKLC
AKLC
NMAM
MWAM
MWAM
OMAM
AKLC

30-34: 0, 35-39: 0, 40-44: 1, 45-49: 2, 50-54: 2, 55-59: 2, 60-
64: 4, 65-69: 3, 70-74: 2, 75-79: 0, 80-84: 1, 85-89: 0, 90-94:
95-99: 0, Relay: 0

40-44
45-49
45-49
50-54
50-54
55-59
55-59
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64

40
47
48
63
52
58
56
61
61
61
63

Iona Junior Lupena
Shaka Sola
Dennis Langford
David Sexton
Henry Merrick
James Stowers
Miles Holt
Bruce Solomon
Murray Free
Wesley Faaui
Brian Curry

Seed

30.00
35.13
32.00
34.50
23.00
31.00

38.74
32.00
30.00

COK
SAMM
HTEA
HBGM
ACAC
AKLC
NMAM
WBPM
GLEN
LYND
MWAM

Meet Entries
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65-69
65-69
65-69
70-74
70-74
80-84
90-94
90-94

66
65
65
72
74
82
93
92

James Frederick Thomas
Gary Rawson

Siaosi Gavet

Chris Thompson
Kennedy Garland

Mike Shepherd

Jim Blair

Ronald Johnson

42.00
29.00

25.00

16.28

Meet Entries

AKLC
WMAM
AKLC
AKLC
NMAM
MWAM
OMAM
AKLC
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